7:00pm
7:00pm
7:05pm
7:10pm
7:20pm
7:25pm
7:30pm

7:35pm

8:00pm

8:10pm

CCES PTA Virtual Meeting Agenda
October 14, 2020

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes from September meeting
President’s Report (Dani Gardner)

Administrator’s Report (Mr. Cosentino and Mrs. Hurd)
Treasurer’s Report (Sue Campbell)

1st Vice President’s Report (Christy Pine)

2nd Vice President’s Report (Lea Billingsley)
Committee Reports

Staff Appreciation

Read-a-thon (Carrie Seidman and Mary Monroe)
Restaurant Nights

Book Fair (Allie McDonald)

Spirit Wear

Blessings in a Backpack

Reflections (Risa Carlson)
Talent Show (Risa Carlson)

New Business

Closing



