CCES PTA Virtual Meeting Agenda October 14, 2020

7:00pm	Call to Order
7:00pm	Approval of Minutes from September meeting
7:05pm	President's Report (Dani Gardner)
7:10pm	Administrator's Report (Mr. Cosentino and Mrs. Hurd)
7:20pm	Treasurer's Report (Sue Campbell)
7:25pm	1st Vice President's Report (Christy Pine)
7:30pm	2nd Vice President's Report (Lea Billingsley)
7:35pm	Committee Reports
	 Staff Appreciation Read-a-thon (Carrie Seidman and Mary Monroe) Restaurant Nights Book Fair (Allie McDonald) Spirit Wear Blessings in a Backpack Reflections (Risa Carlson) Talent Show (Risa Carlson)
8:00pm	New Business
8:10pm	Closing